MORTGAGE
®

, CONNECT
Property Information Request Information Update I nformation
Filet: BS-X01693-2151069159 Reguested Date: 07/17/2024 Update Requested:
Owner: KRISTINE LEONARD Branch: Requested By:
Address 1: 9 LEHAN ST Date Completed: Update Compl eted:
Address 2: # of Jurisdiction(s):
City, State Zip: CANTON, MA # of Parcel(s): 1
Notes
CODE VIOLATIONS Per Town of Canton Department of Zoning there are no Code Violation cases on this property.

Collector: Town of Canton
Payable Address: 801 Washington St, Canton, MA 02021
Business# 781-821-5003

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED

PERMITS Per Town of Canton Department of Building there are open permits on this property

1. Permit #: B-23-1230
Permit: Building Permit

2. Permit #: B-23-1083
Permit: Roofing/Siding/Windows

3. Permit#: B-21-1427
Permit: Alteration To Existing Building

Collector: Town of Canton

Payable Address: 801 Washington St, Canton, MA 02021
Business# 781-821-5003

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Town of Canton Tax Collector there are no Specia Assessments/liens on the property.
Collector: Town of Canton
Payable Address: 801 Washington St, Canton, MA 02021
Business# 781-821-5006

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED
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WATER & SEWER

Account # 003079001

Payment Status: Delinquent

Status: Pvt & Lienable

Amount: $582.25

Good Thru; 08/30/2024

Account Active: Yes

Collector: Canton Water Department

Payable Address: 801 Washington St, Canton, MA 02021
Business # 781-821-5017

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED

GARBAGE
GARBAGE PRIVATE HAULER WITH LIEN STATUS AND BALANCE UNKNOWN
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